
SPH Foundation National Para Swimming Championships 2015 
 

Prize Money 

 

 

Highest Number of Participation 

Special School No. of Pax Cheque SGD 

Katong School 17 SGD 350 

Association / Club No. of Pax Cheque SGD 

Speediswim Aquatic Sports Club 13 SGD 350 

 

Best Team Performance (Overall) 

Position Name of School / Association / Club No. of Medals Cheque SGD 

1st  Speediswim Aquatic Sports Club 18 Gold SGD 750 

2nd  Aquatics Performance Swim Club 9 Gold SGD 500 

3rd  Grace Orchard School 6 Gold (1 Bronze) SGD 450 
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Best Individual Performance  

 

 

 

 

Open Division Men Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Lim, Kah Yi Special Olympics 

Singapore 

103 

111 

117 

1/8 

1/18 

1/5 

3 SGD 150 

Open Division Women Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Gurung, 

Sunandi 

Katong School 110 

112 

114 

1/5 

1/1 

1/3 

3 SGD 150 

Division A Men Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Chua, Jiaxun 

Wilvan 

Pathliight School 111 

113 

115 

1/18 

1/5 

1/14 

3 SGD 100 
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Prize Money 

 

 

Division A Women Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Morris, 

Isabel 

Ic2 Prephouse 102 

106 

110 

1/1 

1/1 

1/1 

3 SGD 100 

 

Division B Men Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Soon, Jin 

Guang Colin 

Speediswim Aquatic 

Sports Club 

111 

115 

117 

1/1 

1/1 

1/1 

3 SGD 50 

 

Division B Women Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Tan, Kate Grace Orchard School 110 

112 

114 

1/2  

1/1 

1/2 

3 SGD 50 
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Division C Men Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Muhd Arfan, 

Bin Salimi 

Grace Orchard School 111 

115 

1/1 

1/1 

2 SGD 50 

 

Division C Women Best Individual Performance 

Name School/Association/Club Event Position No. of 

Gold 

Medal 

Cheque 

SGD 

Lim, Xuan 

Charlize 

Pathlight School 114 1/2  1 SGD 25 

Lim, Amelia Grace Orchard School 110 1/2  1 SGD 25 

 


