Prize Money

Highest Number of Participation

Special School	No. of Pax	Cheque SGD
Katong School	17	SGD 350
Association / Club	No. of Pax	Cheque SGD

Best Team Performance (Overall)

Position	Name of School / Association / Club	No. of Medals	Cheque SGD
1 st	Speediswim Aquatic Sports Club	18 Gold	SGD 750
2 nd	Aquatics Performance Swim Club	9 Gold	SGD 500
3 rd	Grace Orchard School	6 Gold (1 Bronze)	SGD 450

Prize Money

Best Individual Performance

Open Division Men Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Lim, Kah Yi	Special Olympics Singapore	103 111 117	1/8 1/18 1/5	3	SGD 150		

Open Division Women Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Gurung, Sunandi	Katong School	110 112 114	1/5 1/1 1/3	3	SGD 150		

Division A Men Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Chua, Jiaxun Wilvan	Pathliight School	111 113 115	1/18 1/5 1/14	3	SGD 100		

Prize Money

Division A Women Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Morris, Isabel	Ic2 Prephouse	102 106 110	1/1 1/1 1/1	3	SGD 100		

Division B Men Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Soon, Jin Guang Colin	Speediswim Aquatic Sports Club	111 115 117	1/1 1/1 1/1	3	SGD 50		

Division B Women Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Tan, Kate	Grace Orchard School	110 112 114	1/2 1/1 1/2	3	SGD 50		

Prize Money

Division C Men Best Individual Performance						
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD	
Muhd Arfan, Bin Salimi	Grace Orchard School	111 115	1/1 1/1	2	SGD 50	

Division C Women Best Individual Performance							
Name	School/Association/Club	Event	Position	No. of Gold Medal	Cheque SGD		
Lim, Xuan Charlize	Pathlight School	114	1/2	1	SGD 25		
Lim, Amelia	Grace Orchard School	110	1/2	1	SGD 25		